Please Note: Our prices on
Control and Sensor Cable are closely tied to the
market price for copper. This allows us to offer the best
savings possible if conditions are favorable; however, it
also means that our prices may increase if market
conditions warrant.
Q3100-1 Unshielded 4-Conductor 16AWG Cable Specifications
Part Number Number of

Control and Signal Cable
Control & Signal Cable Cross-Reference
ADC Belden Quabbin Carol Alpha Lake Description Colors
Q8165-1 9533 8165 C0741A 6300/3 C243CST-45 24 AWG, 3-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray, bk/rd/wh
Q8170-1 9534 8170 C0742A 6300/4 C244CST-BLD 24 AWG, 4-conductor, shielded, PVC , chrome gray, bk/rd/wh/gn
Q8508-1 --- 8508 --- --- --- 24 AWG, 4 twisted pairs, shielded, PVC , chrome gray, bk-wh/wh-bk/gn-wh/rd-wh
Q8175-1 9535 8175 C0753A 6305 C245CST-45 24 AWG, 5-conductor, shielded, PVC , chrome gray, bk/rd/wh/gn/bn
Q8180-1 9536 8180 C0743A 6306 B246CST 24 AWG, 6-conductor, shielded, PVC , chrome gray, bk/rd/wh/gn/bn/bu
Q7115-1 8442 7115 C6348A 1172C B222CT 22AWG, 2-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd
Q7121-1 9443 7121 C4062A 1173C C223CT 22AWG, 3-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/gn
Q7125-1 8444 7125 C4063A 1174C ---- 22AWG, 4-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn
Q7135-1 --- 7135 1176C --- 22AWG, 6-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn/bu/or
Q7145-1 9421 7145 C4065 1178C B228CT-45 22AWG, 8-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn/bn/bu/or/yl
Q7315-1 8451 7315 C2516A 2461C 222CSTPP 22AWG, 2-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd
Q7120-1 --- 7120 --- --- --- 22AWG, 3-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh
Q7325-1 8771 7325 C2526 1294C 223CSP 22AWG, 3-conductor, shileded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/cl
Q7525-1 --- 7525 C0762 1294C --- 22AWG, 4-conductor, shielded, PVC,chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn
Q7395-1 8723 7395 C1352 2466C B222PRT 22AWG, 2 twisted pairs, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn
Q7535-1 --- 7535 C0763 1296C 22AWG, 6-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn/bu/or
Q7160-1 8457 7160 C4607 1181C C2212CT-2464 22AWG, 12-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn/bn/bu/or/yl/vi/gr/pk/tn
Q6130-1 8205 6130 C6351 1895C B202CT 20 AWG, 1 twisted pair, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd
Q6100-1 9444 6100 C6353A 1317C ---- 20AWG, 4-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn
Q6140-1 8762 6140 C2524A 2411C 202CSP 20AWG, 2-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/cl
Q0165-1 9320 0165 --- M39115 --- 20AWG, 2-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd
Q0220-1 9364 0220 C0453A M39116 ---- 20AWG, 3-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh
Q6145-1 8772 6145 C2528 2413C 203CSP 20AWG, 3-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/cl
Q4560-1 9740 4560 C8116 1897C B182CT16 18AWG, 2-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd
Q0140-1 9409 140 C0435 --- --- 18AWG, 2-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd
Q4100-1 8489 4100 C2404A 1858/4C C184T(16)-2598 18AWG, 4-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn
Q4105-1 8465 4105 C2420 1898/5C B185CT(19)-45 18AWG, 5-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn/bn
Q4165-1 8760 4165 C2534A 2421C C182CSTP(16)-4S 18AWG, 2-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/cl
Q0170-1 9318 170 C0454 --- --- 18AWG, 2-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd
Q4170-1 8770 4170 C2535A 2423C 183CSP 18AWG, 3-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/cl
Q4175-1 9418 4175 C2543 M13244 C184CST(19)-45BL 18AWG, 4-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn
Q4177-1 --- 4177 --- --- --- 18AWG, 6-conductor, shielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn/bn/bu
Q3100-1 8620 3100 C2425A ---- ---- 16AWG, 4-conductor, unshielded, PVC, chrome gray bk/rd/wh/gn
Click on the above thumbnail or go to
for a short introduction on our cut to length cable